

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21989/2019

PUNYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAJODMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suyesha Saini, Adv.
Mr. Bankey Bihari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meghna Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Yadasah Jetti, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner shall file spare copy within one week, as a last chance for issuance of notice to all the respondents.

List again on 13.02.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

jk